ST
IM
UL
I
6U PXI MULTI-CHANNEL ANALOG I/O PXI CARD
Three programmable DC outputs, -20 to +32 VDC•
Available with a 4 x 48 or 4 x 64 relay matrix configuration•
DC measurement capability on each channel•

Weight 14 oz
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX3348 48 Channel Analog I/O Card
GX3364 64 Channel Analog I/O Card
GX3364-M 64 Channel Analog I/O Card (Ruggedized &
Conformally Coated)
ACCESSORY
GT97102 3' Harness, 78-Pin Male Connector on One End,
Loose Wired (Numbered) Other End
GT97103 1' Harness, 78-Pin Male Connector on One End,
Loose Wired (Numbered) Other End
GX3348-CAL GX3348 Calibration/Verification Service. Includes
pre-verification data (post calibration data provided
if applicable)
GX3348-CAL-3 GX3348 Calibration/Verification Service - 3 years.
Includes pre-verification data (post calibration data
provided if applicable)
GX3348-CAL-5 GX3348 Calibration/Verification Service - 5 years.
Includes pre-verification data (post calibration data
provided if applicable)
CALIBRATION
CalEasy-GX3348 CalEasy for the GX3348 (Single User License) with